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 Clasificación  : OPEN INFANTIL FORUM BARCELONA                                      
 
 Fecha          : 17/06/12 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1      55 HERVAS,POL           INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:20:48           
   2      45 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       INF-2  MEDINA                     00:20:55        7 seg. 
   3      41 CASTELLA,IVO         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    00:20:55        7 seg. 
   4      47 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-2  CARDEDEU  CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:04       16 seg. 
   5      84 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:26       38 seg. 
   6      85 BELLMUNT,JOEL        INF-1  MOLLERUSSA -PLA D´URGELL U  00:21:27       39 seg. 
   7      76 CABEZAS,DAVID        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:21:29       41 seg. 
   8      75 CONESA,Alex          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:34       46 seg. 
   9      73 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:38       50 seg. 
  10      82 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:22:52     2:04 min. 
  11      50 MARTINEZ,SERGI       INF-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:22:58     2:10 min. 
  12      80 SORIANO,Adrian       INF-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:23:04     2:16 min. 
  13      72 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FIN-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:22:50    1 Vts  
  14      53 MATA,MAGI            INF-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:22:51    1 Vts  
  15      94 LOPEZ,Jorge          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:23:00    1 Vts  
  16      78 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FIN-1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:23:29    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 16 
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      55 HERVAS,POL           INF-2  SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA    00:20:48           
   2      45 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       INF-2  MEDINA                     00:20:55        7 seg. 
   3      41 CASTELLA,IVO         INF-2  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    00:20:55        7 seg. 
   4      84 BRUSTENGA,Marc       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:26       38 seg. 
   5      85 BELLMUNT,JOEL        INF-1  MOLLERUSSA -PLA D´URGELL U  00:21:27       39 seg. 
   6      76 CABEZAS,DAVID        INF-1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:21:29       41 seg. 
   7      75 CONESA,Alex          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:34       46 seg. 
   8      73 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:21:38       50 seg. 
   9      82 ARTIGAS,CARLOS       INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:22:52     2:04 min. 
  10      50 MARTINEZ,SERGI       INF-2  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  00:22:58     2:10 min. 
  11      80 SORIANO,Adrian       INF-1  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           00:23:04     2:16 min. 
  12      53 MATA,MAGI            INF-1  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:22:51    1 Vts  
  13      94 LOPEZ,Jorge          INF-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:23:00    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : INFANTIL FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      47 DURAN,MAGDA          FIN-2  CARDEDEU  CLUB CICLISTA    00:21:04          seg. 
   2      72 CORDOBA,Lourdes      FIN-1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:22:50    1 Vts  
   3      78 MARQUEZ,NEUS         FIN-1  OSONA. CLU B BTT            00:23:29    1 Vts  
 
 


